G.N. 3223

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned

companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1628598
1996119
1846881
2307561
1946388
1897607
0444663
2020685
0912483
0506142
1699921
1783420
1379874
1573683
1898173
1186842
1542662
1145466
1647983
1315441
2041217
1986672
0869417
1149464
2323922
1367452

8g Health Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

A TLITE CO., LIMITED

A.V.A.L. New Star International Trade Logistics Co., Limited

ADorad International Limited

ALEXANDER STORAGE FULFILLMENT LIMITED
ALL SPREAD TRADING LIMITED

ALLIED TRADE LIMITED

AMBITIOUS KING LIMITED

ARTCOM ENGINEERING (ASIA) LIMITED
ASIAN HORSESHOES TRADING LIMITED
ASPINA HONGKONG TRADING LIMITED
AURORAS TRADING LIMITED

American Structures Limited

Arctic Ocean Trading Co., Limited

B&T STUDIO LIMITED

B.A.G. COMPANY LIMITED

BARDEN PRODUCE (CHINA) LIMITED
BEST FUTURE CORPORATION LIMITED
BEST WAY TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
BIO-WATER CONSULT LIMITED

BLUE WATER SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
BOADLE GROUP LIMITED

BONNIE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BORONIA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED
BRAND TOKYO TRADING LIMITED
BRILLIANT (INTL) COMPANY LIMITED
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2068738
1668810
1230240
2077534
1991723
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0286114
2340383
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1244194
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0895284
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0590936
2316856
2309244

1688920
1912889
1086942
1729935
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1365713
1130150
1628713
2302742
0856054
2201491

Bona Investment Company Limited

C & A INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

C&C REALTY LIMITED

CAROL NG'S MUSIC LIMITED

CCK United International Limited

CCT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

CD RAMA LIMITED

CHINA GENERAL AVIATION DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
CHINA TEAM ELECTRONICS LIMITED

CHINA WEALTH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CHT (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
CHUNTAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CLC SUPPLY LIMITED

ChinaMex International Trading Co., Limited
Coobean Co., Limited

Cornwall Foundation Limited

Corsaro Trading Limited

DGM INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

DRAGON CHARM LIMITED

DRAGON PREMIUM SERVICE GROUP LIMITED

DS (Hong Kong) Property Investment Development Co., Limited

DY HKG CO., LIMITED

Da Sing Construction & Engineering Co., Limited
EAST (HK) GLOBALCOM INT LIMITED
EAST TRADERS LIMITED

ELEGANT GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
ELITE LIVING LIMITED

EMPORIAL (H.K.) LIMITED

ENCITECH ASIA LIMITED

ESCAPE HUNT LIMITED
EUROIMPERIAL LIMITED

EUROLEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1578741
1195161
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0630688
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2315316
2347844
2042203
2305873
2314694
2017221

EVER LUCK CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EXCEL RICHLY CHEMICAL LIMITED

Everbright Jade International Co., Limited

FAVOR TRADING LIMITED

GH INVEST LIMITED

GLOAD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

GOLD KEY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GOLD MILE LIMITED

GOLD NET (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GOOD WEALTH INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOODWILL CIRCUIT BOARD COMPANY LIMITED
GREAT HAPPY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GREAT MASTER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

GSO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GT Artist Management Limited

GUANGDONG FOSHAN HUIYA CERAMIC LIMITED
Global Metal Recycle Limited

HANSTE (HK) LIMITED

HANTEC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HELIOS GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

HEM GROUP (H.K) LIMITED

HERATINA COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
HIGHRIDER LIMITED

HK ALLIANCE MARREY DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
HK HYMNAL TECH CO., LIMITED

HK JING ZHI FENG TRADING LIMITED

HK JUITAYT IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

HK LUCOOFU FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK New Attitude Holding Group Limited

HK SUITUNG TRADE LIMITED

HK Welmade Trade Co., Limited

HK XINRUIDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HMAC COMPANY LIMITED
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1316428
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0852199
2084022
1299610
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1541117
2037380
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2189323
2013028
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1374959
1672107
2026251
1009566
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1746710
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2325394
1588028
2319609
0602336
1720693
2263051
2283531
2290420

HOME TRENDS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DATANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG ELTON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL REALTY LIMITED

HONG KONG JINJIALT JEWELLERY LIMITED

HONG KONG NEW ZHONGTIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG PHOENIX LIFE BRIDGE MAGAZINE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FENGXIANG GROUP INTERNATIONAL
ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG GREAT DRILL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAIQIN PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGXIN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUNGWO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG RELAX FURNITURE LIMITED
HONGKONG SIGMA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SPARTON BUSINESS TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEILAN GLASS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIWEI DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HONGLAI TRADING LIMITED

HUI TONG GLOBAL SHIPPING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
HUSSAN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Hong Kong Jinzhao Electronics Co., Limited

Hong Kong ZhiXuan Photoelectric Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Mooland International Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Zhongliang Surveying & Adjusting Limited
Honson Appliance Co., Limited

Huimin Information Media Co., Limited

INDO INTERNATIONAL AGENT LIMITED

IS WEDDING LIMITED

ISP Hong Kong Company, Limited

Investment Strategic Consultants Limited

JET SPEED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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0881927
2291005
1552159
1851606
0751134
0336959
0293894
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1642434
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0026291
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1108979

2297464
0235534
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2242504
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2188919
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0870212
1411859
0891248
1814371
0825036
1478563
2062093

JET STAR TRADING (HK) LIMITED

JETBLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JINGYANG HARDWARE WIRE MESH CO., LIMITED
JOOFO GROUP CO., LIMITED

Jiangsu Yuxin Special Steel Co., Limited

KAYCHEERS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
KENNEY INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KINDLY TACT LIMITED

KINGSINBO HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
KOMSEDA POWER EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KORNELLY CAPITAL LIMITED

KOWLOON TONG HOUSE OWNERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
-THE-

KWONG MING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LABARCHE TRADING CHINA BRANCH CO., LIMITED
LIERSSON LIMITED

LIU KONG-LE MEDICAL EDUCATION EXCHANGE
FOUNDATION LIMITED

LIVELIHOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LOVE FARM COMPANY LIMITED

LOYAL LINK ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Ladybro Enterprise (HK) Limited

Lantis International Communication Company Limited

Long Chen Investment Limited

MAIDSTONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MAINWELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MARITIME HUB (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

MCTC IMPORT EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED

MEGA HARVEST SHIPPING LIMITED

MIND CONCEPT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MNG TRANSPORT GROUP LIMITED

MOON (HK) LIMITED

MPS LIMITED

Mast Point Consulting (Hong Kong) Limited

EREGARAT
HEREARAE

RIS LEREAIRAE
PIREEAIR AT

TR TR A TR A E]
GRS AR AE])

EERERARAT
B IR E AR AE
HERFR AR A

JHEEREERERIRAF

SRR B A IRAE

FIRAEATRAE

BRI E O E A

[RAHE]
RAEVEEEARAT
FHREARAT

MR RSEAIRATE
METEEBARAT
B R RIS LA R A ]

EEFREEARAE
E B AR A

HRBAOARAH

BEMBERAT
BERBEFEARAT

IS (ER) AIRAE



1531861
2376862
2430106
1264909
2160842
1699508
1298529
1815496
0938430
1268608
1987091
2013137
2099299

2316069
1969744
1834851
1587503
1304594
2208427
2288396
2174269
2306761
2317834
1115110
1667836
2123835
1175002
1748727
1661962
1729722
1539086
1225715
2076617

Micro Magnet Technology Co., Limited

Moreyh Limited

NATURAL IN STYLE SKINCARE NISS CO. LIMITED
NEW ENERGY MATERIALS INTEGRATED LIMITED
NGAI TAT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

NICE BRAND LIMITED

NIHON ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED
Normache International (Hong Kong) Limited
OLLINQUE OVERSEAS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OTION (CIAO WEATHER) FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
Ohana Holdings Limited

PACIFIC NETWORK LIMITED

PANGOO STONE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARSONS FOREST GROUP LIMITED

PEAK POINT LIMITED

PERFECTIBLE CHINA LIMITED

PLEASED HOPE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PRECIOUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PRIME HAPPY LIMITED

PUBLIC TRIPOD (HK) LIMITED

PassioNex Production House Limited

Peter & Olivia Consultant Limited

Pink Energy (HK) Co., Limited

RESHAWN TESTING EQUIPMENT (HK) LIMITED
RIBO TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED

RICH TOP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RICHMAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL ALLIANCE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
ROYAL LEARNING CENTRE (WAN CHAI) COMPANY LIMITED
RUX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SAMCOOKE LIMITED

SANTON HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEXYGIFTZ LIMITED
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1965439
1616455

2362772
1595209
0923912
1681810
1441140
1668613
2306868
1734151
1164233
1965917
2045820
2392463
1993707
1908908
1839359
1615582
1567363
1994013
1994059
1980309
1033471
1886831
1468318
2154559
1357745
1488502
1417102
1975007
1814172
1531340
1307422

SG ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SHANDONG WANTONG PETROCHEMICAL (HK) LIMITED

SHANGHAI LUCKY IMPEX LIMITED

SHANGHAOSHI INVESTMENT LIMITED

SHANTOU WORLD TRADE CENTRE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHENGHE INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
SHENZHEN BAISHUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHERIC CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED

SHOPPING SPREE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHUN YE INT'L HK TRADING LIMITED

SID'S LIMITED

SINCESSTA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SINO DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINO ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
SMART REGENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SOUTHWEST INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
START HERE LIMITED

SUKE LOGISTICS LIMITED

SUN KING ELECTRONIC LIMITED

SUNNY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SUNRYDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Security Compass Limited

TALENT INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
TELLUS NETWORKS (HK) LIMITED

THEO INTEGRATION INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOTAL HIGH CORPORATION LIMITED

TRENDY LEADING LIMITED

TRENDY STAR LIMITED

TSUN KING INVESTMENT LIMITED

Tactical Solution Limited

Tranquility Trading Limited

U.S.A BAOJIE INDUSTRY HOLDING LIMITED

UK ROYAL WALKER (INTERNATIONAL) INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2331830
1835297
2314276
2190189
2159397
2164980
2359677
1332218
2286744
0486404
(0785881
2242955

1969410
2174857
1727382
2016131

19 May 2017

USA AYN INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
USA NANITAN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED

Universince Limited

VG Association Limited

VIKE INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
VISUAL PLANET SECURITY SYSTEM LIMITED
Vagabond Limited

WAI CHUN BIOLOGICAL BACTERIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WAI CHUN FINANCIAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
WAICOMM LIMITED

WINDSAIL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Wellness in Naturals Hong Kong Limited

Wintell Consulting Limited

YIP ZHENG ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED

YIU HING IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

YNMESH (HONG KONG) ENGINEERING PLASTICS CO.,
LIMITED

YOU MAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Yara Industrial (China) Co., Limited
ZOE FRANCE LIMITED

Zhejiang Universal Tools Co., Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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